10:00

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:25

11:35

12:55

13:00

_/ADRDC

Alzheimer’s Disease and Related Disorders Commission

4™ Quarter (Annual) Meeting
June 13, 2023, 10:00am

Electronic Meeting

https://vadars.zoom.us/j/81638065113  Password: 880805
Dial:  +1 786 6351003 Meeting ID: 816 3806 5113  Password: 880805

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda
Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: March 14, 2023
Public Comment

Division for Community Living Report

Alzheimer’s Association Update

Dementia Services Coordinator (DSC) Report

Bylaws Revisions
Action Item: Approve changes to Bylaws

Legislative Committee
Action Item: Approve proposed recommendations

ADRD Commission Workgroups

Nominating Committee
Action Item: Elect Officers for 2023-2025

Dementia State Plan Committee/Summit Committee Report

2024 Dementia State Plan Working Session

Future Meeting Dates
September 19, 2023
December 12, 2023

New Business

Public Comment

Adjournment

Laura Bowser, Chair

Laura Bowser

Laura Bowser
Laura Bowser

Marcia DuBois, DARS
Deputy Commissioner

Lissa Greenlee, Alzheimer’s
Association

George Worthington, DSC

George Worthington

Rick Jackson

Laura Bowser, George
Worthington

Laura Bowser

Margie Shaver

Margie Shaver, George
Worthington

Laura Bowser

Laura Bowser

Laura Bowser

Laura Bowser



