



Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders Commission
4th Quarter (Annual) Meeting

June 13, 2023, 10:00am

Electronic Meeting

<https://vadars.zoom.us/j/81638065113> Password: 880805
Dial: +1 786 635 1003 Meeting ID: 816 3806 5113 Password: 880805

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Laura Bowser, <i>Chair</i>
	Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda <i>Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda</i>	Laura Bowser
	Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: March 14, 2023	Laura Bowser
	Public Comment	Laura Bowser
10:20	Division for Community Living Report	Marcia DuBois, <i>DARS Deputy Commissioner</i>
10:30	Alzheimer's Association Update	Lissa Greenlee, <i>Alzheimer's Association</i>
10:40	Dementia Services Coordinator (DSC) Report	George Worthington, <i>DSC</i>
10:50	Bylaws Revisions <i>Action Item: Approve changes to Bylaws</i>	George Worthington
11:00	Legislative Committee <i>Action Item: Approve proposed recommendations</i>	Rick Jackson
11:10	ADRD Commission Workgroups	Laura Bowser, George Worthington
11:25	Nominating Committee <i>Action Item: Elect Officers for 2023-2025</i>	Laura Bowser
11:35	Dementia State Plan Committee/Summit Committee Report 2024 Dementia State Plan Working Session	Margie Shaver Margie Shaver, George Worthington
12:55	Future Meeting Dates September 19, 2023 December 12, 2023	Laura Bowser
	New Business	Laura Bowser
	Public Comment	Laura Bowser
13:00	Adjournment	Laura Bowser